SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

	Offere	ed by Of
	Amend	SS/SCS/Senate
2		by striking all of said lines; and
3		Further amend said bill and section, page 3, line 1, by
4		striking the word "seventy" and inserting in lieu thereof the
5		following: "seventy-two and one-half"; and further amend lines
6		17-23, by striking all of said lines; and further renumber the
7		remaining subdivisions accordingly; and
8		Further amend said bill, section 135.352, page 3, line 26,
9		by striking the words "3 to 5" and inserting in lieu thereof the
10		following: "3 and 4"; and
11		Further amend said bill and section, page 4, lines 15-21, by
12		striking all of said lines; and further renumber the remaining

13 subsections accordingly.